
1 February, 2021 Board of Public Works, Safety, Stormwater

2:00:22 PM
2:00:37 PM
2:00:57 PM
2:01:28 PM
2:02:16 PM
2:03:07 PM
2:03:55 PM
2:06:30 PM
2:08:22 PM
2:09:58 PM
2:10:58 PM
2:12:09 PM
2:17:06 PM
2:19:06 PM
2:21:54 PM
2:22:59 PM
2:24:24 PM
2:25:46 PM
2:27:34 PM
2:28:08 PM

Start Recording
Aproval of Jan 25 Minutes
Approval of Agenda
Open Bids 2021 Civil City Electrical Maintenance JN 2021-0005 
Open Bids 2021 Utilities Electrical Maintenance JN 2021-0006 
Permission to Advertise for Bids: 16th St Reconstruction 
Change Order #9 for Police Training Facility
Ratify Financial Commitment
Contract Amendment with Merrel Bros
Agreement with Keifer Consulting
Agreement with JPR Corp-Traffic Impact Study
Agreement with Arcadis US Inc
Agreement with InvoiceCloud
Request for Sewer Charge Relief Elkhart 4H Grounds
LAne Restriction on N. Main-Rock Run
Lane Restriction on Lincoln and Olive
Temporary Road Closure Westwood Rd.
Temporary Road Closure of Gray Roy Dr
Privilege of The Floor
Stop Recording

Instructions:

1. Download this file
2. Open with Adobe Acrobat

3. Click any green "Play" arrow
4. If security settings prompt, 

select "Trust" file



	button0: 
	button1: 
	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 
	button8: 
	button9: 
	button10: 
	button11: 
	button12: 
	button13: 
	button14: 
	button15: 
	button16: 
	button17: 
	button18: 
	button19: 
	button20: 
	button21: 


