## Instructions:

1. Download this file

1 February, 2021 Board of Public Works, Safety, Stormwater		<ol> <li>Download this file</li> <li>Open with Adobe Acrobat</li> </ol>
2:00:22 PM 2:00:37 PM 2:00:57 PM 2:01:28 PM 2:02:16 PM 2:03:07 PM 2:03:55 PM 2:06:30 PM 2:08:22 PM 2:09:58 PM 2:10:58 PM 2:12:09 PM 2:17:06 PM 2:19:06 PM	Start Recording Aproval of Jan 25 Minutes Approval of Agenda Open Bids 2021 Civil City Electrical Maintenance JN 2021-0 Open Bids 2021 Utilities Electrical Maintenance JN 2021-00 Permission to Advertise for Bids: 16th St Reconstruction Change Order #9 for Police Training Facility Ratify Financial Commitment Contract Amendment with Merrel Bros Agreement with Keifer Consulting Agreement with JPR Corp-Traffic Impact Study Agreement with Arcadis US Inc Agreement with InvoiceCloud Request for Sewer Charge Relief Elkhart 4H Grounds	3. Click any green "Play" arrow 4. If security settings prompt, select "Trust" file 005
2:21:54 PM	LAne Restriction on N. Main-Rock Run	
2:22:59 PM	Lane Restriction on Lincoln and Olive	
2:24:24 PM	Temporary Road Closure Westwood Rd.	
2:25:46 PM	Temporary Road Closure of Gray Roy Dr	
2:27:34 PM	Privilege of The Floor Stop Pocording	
2:28:08 PM	Stop Recording	